Date

2/10/26
2/13/26
2/17/26
2/20/26
2/24/26

2/26-2/28

3/5-3/7

3/3/26

3/9/26
3/10/26
3/16/26
3/19/26
3/24/26
3/27/26
3/31/26

4/3/26

4/7/26
4/10/26
4/14/26
4/17/26

Time

TBD

TBD

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Location
Home
Mineral Wells
Home
OPEN
Home
TBD

WF Memorial
TBD
Home
City View
Home
Holliday
Home
Vernon
Bowie
Home
Jacksboro
Home
lowa Park
Home

Opponent
Windthorst
Mineral Wells
Petrolia

Childress
IP Tourney
WF Memorial

Graham Tourney

City View
City View
Holliday
Holliday
Vernon
Vernon
Bowie
Bowie
Jacksboro
Jacksboro
lowa Park
lowa Park



