

Date	Time	Location	Opponent
2/10/26	5:00 PM	Home	Windthorst
2/13/26	5:00 PM	Mineral Wells	Mineral Wells
2/17/26	5:00 PM	Home	Petrolia
2/20/26		OPEN	
2/24/26	5:00 PM	Home	Childress
2/26-2/28	TBD	TBD	IP Tourney
3/3/26	5:00 PM	WF Memorial	WF Memorial
3/5-3/7	TBD	TBD	Graham Tourney
3/9/26	11:00 AM	Home	City View
3/10/26	11:00 AM	City View	City View
3/16/26	11:00 AM	Home	Holliday
3/19/26	5:00 PM	Holliday	Holliday
3/24/26	5:00 PM	Home	Vernon
3/27/26	5:00 PM	Vernon	Vernon
3/31/26	5:00 PM	Bowie	Bowie
4/3/26	11:00 AM	Home	Bowie
4/7/26	5:00 PM	Jacksboro	Jacksboro
4/10/26	5:00 PM	Home	Jacksboro
4/14/26	5:00 PM	Iowa Park	Iowa Park
4/17/26	5:00 PM	Home	Iowa Park